Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okregu Dolnoslaskiego 2017
Nowa Ruda, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 35 Mezczyzn, 100m dowolny 11-50 lat
2017.12.09 - 15:00 Wyniki
Top Times DOZP akt 2014-12-04 Open 47.53 WERNER Pawet 00101 Poznan 2011.12.17
Top Times DOZP akt 2014-12-04 - 11 1:03.63 KIELCZEWSKI Amadeusz 00601 Glogow 2011.12.11
Top Times DOZP akt 2014-12-04 12 59.33 WERNER Pawet 00101 Brzeg Dolny 2005.12.10
Top Times DOZP akt 2014-12-04 13 55.04 WERNER Pawet 00101 Wroclaw 2006.11.19
Top Times DOZP akt 2014-12-04 14 52.02 WERNER Pawet 00101 Nowa Ruda - Slupiec 2007.12.15
Top Times DOZP akt 2014-12-04 15 49.79 WERNER Pawet 00101 Gorzow WIkp. 2008.11.28
Top Times DOZP akt 2014-12-04 16 49.01 WERNER Pawet 00101 Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009.11.27
Top Times DOZP akt 2014-12-04 17 48.50 HOLUB Jan 00601 Ostrowiec Sw 2013.12.21
Top Times DOZP akt 2014-12-04 18 47.53 WERNER Pawet 00101 Poznan 2011.12.17
Top Times DOZP akt 2014-12-04 19 + 47.76 JURASZEK Pawet 00701 Olsztyn 2016.12.17
Punkty: FINA 2016
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m
11 lat
1. LIPIEC Maciej 06 UKS KORAL Wroctaw 1:06.33 311 30.82 35.51
2. KOZIK Maciej 06 Harpun Osiecznica 1:10.75 256 33.70 37.05
3. GLEJZER Filip 06 Rekin Swiebodzice 1:11.51 248 35.37 36.14
4. PLISZKA Jakub 06 BALTI Bielawa 1:14.47 219 35.07 39.40
5. STAWIANY Maurycy 06 WKS Slagsk Wroctaw 1:19.10 183
6. GADACZ Jakub 06 Rekin Swiebodzice 1:19.98 177 38.22 41.76
7. KOLODZIEJ Mikotaj 06 Atol Olesnica 1:19.99 177 37.14 42.85
8. NOWAK Oskar 06 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 1:20.52 173 39.28 41.24
9. JUS Radostaw 06  Rekin Swiebodzice 1:21.71 166 38.07 43.64
10. KOWALIK Wiktor 06 Neptun Swidnica 1:22.27 162 39.09 43.18
11. WOZNY Oskar 06 Shark Rudna 1:25.62 144 40.58 45.04
12. BANCEWICZ Bartosz 06 Just Swim Jelenia Goéra 1:28.47 131 40.94 47.53
13. SKOWRON Hubert 06 Just Swim Jelenia Géra 1:31.97 116 44.15 47.82
14. WLODARCZYK Alex 06 ZRYW Opole 1:36.75 100 44.29 52.46
12 - 13 lat
1. WRABEC Szymon 04 MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 58.23 459 27.83 30.40
2. KLEKOWSKI Wiktor 04 Slask Wroctaw 58.47 454 27.11 31.36
3. CALINSKI Aleksy 04  MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 59.16 438 28.61 30.55
4. ECKARDT Jakub 04 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 59.58 429 28.29 31.29
5. BOROWIECKI Jakub 04 Orka Luban 1:00.04 419 29.01 31.03
6. SOBIECHOWSKI Filip 04 Shark Rudna 1:01.77 385 29.73 32.04
7. KOWALCZYK Krystian 04 UKS KORAL Wroctaw 1:01.95 381 29.27 32.68
8. NOWAK Antoni 04 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 1:02.15 378 29.60 32.55
9. ZAREMBA Adam 05 Slask Wroctaw 1:03.72 350 30.38 33.34
10. CHRENOWSKI Wojciech 04 DELFINEK Legnica 1:04.43 339 30.31 34.12
11. ORLOWSKI Igor 05 Rekin Swiebodzice 1:04.92 331 30.65 34.27
12. UJEC Maksymilian 04  AZS AWF Wroctaw 1:06.16 313 30.45 35.71
RYTKOWSKI Alex 05 Atol Olesnica 1:06.16 313 31.39 34.77
14. WASIELEWSKI Piotr 04 UKS KORAL Wroctaw 1:06.23 312 31.10 35.13
15. FRANKOWSKI Mitosz 05 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 1:06.45 309 31.12 35.33
16. ARABASZ Kacper 05 SWIM ACADEMY Otawa 1:06.51 308 32.14 34.37
17. MISIAK Szymon 05 Shark Rudna 1:06.64 306 31.16 35.48
18. BERNOLAK Bartosz 04 Orka Luban 1:06.96 302 31.91 35.05
19. GOROWSKI Cezary 04 ZRYW Opole 1:07.15 299 32.42 34.73
20. MUSIAL Filip 04 Orka Luban 1:07.24 298 31.57 35.67
21. ZDANOWICZ Pawet 05 Atol Olesnica 1:07.94 289 32.19 35.75
22. LESNIEWSKI Dominik 04 Energetyk Zgorzelec 1:08.30 284 32.55 35.75
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okregu Dolnoslaskiego 2017

Nowa Ruda, 8. -9.12.2017

Konkurencja 35, Chtopcéw, 100m dowolny, 12 - 13 lat

Pozycja
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SINKOWSKI Szymon
WOLCZAK Kacper
WIERZBICKI Igor
ROMANOWSKI Jakub
KARKULOWSKI Jan
FOLWARCZNY Dominik
OSTASZEWSKI Bartosz
WITTMANN Jarostaw
CEMBALA Karol
SZCZYGIEL Oskar
SYPKO Maksymilian
BUKALA Michat
CALINSKI Alan
KOLODYNSKI Dawid
SZCZEPANIAK Maciej
DRADRACH Maksymilian
BORDZILOWSKI Maciej
JEDRUCH Jakub
CZUSZ Nataniel
KUCHARSKI Barttomiej
JAKUBIAK Krystian
POLANSKI Olaf
WOZNIAK Mikotaj
MALCZEWSKI Szymon
MALKO Jakub
KOZLOWSKI Maciej
WIERZBICKI Przemystaw
CHYVYLENKO Anatolii
MALEC Michat
LACHOWICZ Dominik
GIGIEL Michat
SZYMANSKI Oliwer
GLOWIAK Bartosz
RYBIALEK Bartek
SWIERZKO Jakub
MORAWIEC Adam
PIETRAS Szymon
PATORA Dorian
GOLEC Jakub
KWASNIEWSKI Damian
WOZNY Maksym

0O-4

14 - 15 lat

NoohrwNpE

ZHURAVEL Nazar
WROBLEWSKI Kamil
KNICHAL Dominik
PAWLOWSKI Dominik
HYCKOWSKI Pawet
WOROBIEC Daniel
SZYMCZAK Szymon

Rok ur.

05 Rokita Brzeg Dolny

04 DELFINEK Legnica

05 MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
04 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
05 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
04 UKS KORAL Wroctaw
05  WKS Slask Wroctaw

04 UKS KORAL Wroctaw
05 MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
05 UKS KORAL Wroctaw
05  WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

05 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
05 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
04 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
05 UKS KORAL Wroctaw
04 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
04 Just Swim Jelenia Goéra
05 Just Swim Jelenia Goéra
05  WKS Slask Wroctaw

05 WANKAN Legnica

05 UKS KORAL Wroctaw
05  Rekin Swiebodzice

05 "HS" Team Klodzko

05 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
04 Just Swim Jelenia Goéra
04 UKS KORAL Wroctaw
05 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
05  WKS Slask Wroctaw

05 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
05  WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

04 Just Swim Jelenia Gora
05 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
05  WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

05 Just Swim Jelenia Géra
05  WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

05  WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

05  WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

05 DELFINEK Legnica

04 "HS" Team Klodzko

05 "HS" Team Ktodzko

05 Just Swim Jelenia Goéra

03  WKS Slask Wroctaw
02 Harpun Osiecznica
02 Harpun Osiecznica
02 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
03  Rekin Swiebodzice

03  Neptun Swidnica

03 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw

Czas

1:08.33
1:08.36
1:08.65
1:09.29
1:10.01
1:10.17
1:10.33
1:10.34
1:10.36
1:11.17
1:11.25
1:11.26
1:11.76
1:12.10
1:12.27
1:12.37
1:12.57
1:12.65
1:13.14
1:13.99
1:14.54
1:14.66
1:15.50
1:15.95
1:16.35
1:16.56
1:17.40
1:17.64
1:18.30
1:18.43
1:18.65
1:18.81
1:19.36
1:20.57
1:20.77
1:21.53
1:24.02
1:27.33
1:28.12
1:42.79

52.85
56.03
56.46
56.73
57.17
57.73
57.86

Pkt.

284
284
280
272
264
262
260
260
260
251
250
250
245
242
240
239
237
236
231
224
219
218
210
207
203
202
195
193
189
188
186
185
181
173
172
167
153
136
132

83

614
515
504
497
485
471
468

50m

33.16
32.27
32.91
33.74
34.10
32.66
33.20
33.22
33.88
34.17
34.27
34.18
34.18
33.57
34.45
35.66
34.42
35.22
34.99
35.19
36.20
35.08
35.86
36.51

36.05

38.28
36.68
37.34
36.60
38.34
37.62
37.21
37.48
37.86

40.17
40.36
46.04

25.21
26.54
26.96
27.17
27.52
27.32
28.44

100m

35.17
36.09
35.74
35.55
35.91
37.51
37.13
37.12
36.48
37.00
36.98
37.08
37.58
38.53
37.82
36.71
38.15
37.43
38.15
38.80
38.34
39.58
39.64
39.44

40.51

39.36
41.62
41.09
42.05
40.47
41.74
43.36
43.29
43.67

47.16
47.76
56.75

27.64
29.49
29.50
29.56
29.65
30.41
29.42
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okregu Dolnoslaskiego 2017

Nowa Ruda, 8. -9.12.2017

Konkurencja 35, Chtopcéw, 100m dowolny, 14 - 15 lat

Pozycja

8. BILSKI Bartosz

9. LEIMAN Cezary
10. CURYLO Jakub
11. KUSTRA-LIPINSKI Adam
12. KNIHNICKI Mitosz
13. KRAWCZYK Patryk
14. SUSZCZENKO lwan
15. TOKARSKI Stanistaw
16. LISIK Kacper
17. WOJTKOW Michat
18. DYWAN Mitosz
19. PAWLEWICZ Konrad
20. STELMACH Michat
21. GAWINSKI Oscar
22. 046/01 TURKOW Kacper
23. StOMSKI Karol
24. FRANCZYK Bartosz
25. PRZYBYLOWICZ Filip
26. SOBIERAJ Sebastian
27. MICHALKIEWICZ Jakub
28. KNAPIK Jakub
29. RYGALLO Mikotaj
30. ZALECKI Rafat
31. MALACZYNSKI Jakub
32. CZAPOR Adrian
33. ORPEL Przemystaw
34. MIERZEJEWSKI Patryk
35. WYSZYNSKI Mateusz

16 lat i starsi

1. WERNER Pawet
BIELSKI Jakub

PUZIO Radostaw
MILCZARCZYK Piotr SWR
KRASINSKI Kacper
WEBER Albert
BYKOWSKI tukasz
BELTOWSKI Krystian
MYNARSKI Wojciech
10. LASZUK Filip

11. SUROWIECKI Wojciech
12. SIENKIEWICZ Dawid
13. ZALEWSKI Ronald

14. TUCHEWICZ Kacper
15. RAK Michat

©NoOGh®wWN

©

PK OGORZALEK Alan
PK POLANSKI Oskar

Rok ur.

02
03
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
02
03
02
02
02
03
03
03
02
02
03

93
00
01
01
00
01
00
01
99
00
01
01
01
01
01

03
07

Atol Olesnica

WKS Slask Wroctaw
Wodny Swiat Kudowa Zdréj
Shark Rudna

Rekin Swiebodzice
Krosnicka Przystan
Harpun Osiecznica
Rekin Swiebodzice
Shark Rudna
Energetyk Zgorzelec
WKS Slask Wroctaw
Orka Luban

Szafir Walbrzych
Neptun Swidnica
Szafir Walbrzych
Atol Olesnica

Szafir Watbrzych
Rokita Brzeg Dolny
Krosnicka Przystan
9 Dzierzoniow
Rokita Brzeg Dolny
Rokita Brzeg Dolny
Szafir Waltbrzych
WKS Slask Wroctaw
7 Zdroj Trzebnica
Rokita Brzeg Dolny
Rokita Brzeg Dolny
Rokita Brzeg Dolny

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
9 Dzierzoniow

Orka Luban

Ptetwal Polkowice PA
9 Dzierzoniow

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
9 Dzierzoniéw

9 Dzierzoniéw

Just Swim Jelenia Gora
Neptun Swidnica
Neptun Swidnica
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

9 Dzierzoniow

Orka Luban

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
Rekin Swiebodzice

Czas

58.26

58.68

58.77

59.11

59.54

59.91
1:00.14
1:00.27
1:00.97
1:01.08
1:01.11
1:02.28
1:02.69
1:03.33
1:04.36
1:04.55
1:04.81
1:05.63
1:05.67
1:07.28
1:07.87
1:09.52
1:11.98
1:13.47
1:14.23
1:14.36
1:21.44
1:35.20

50.50
52.34
52.53
53.06
53.38
54.87
54.95
56.46
56.49
56.68
57.05
57.42
58.81
1:02.73
1:07.71

1:00.94
1:17.17

Pkt.

458
449
447
439
430
422
417
414
400
398
397
375
368
357
340
337
333
321
320
298
290
270
243
228
221
220
168
105

704
632
626
607
596
549
547
504
503
498
488
479
446
367
292

401
197

50m

28.12
28.12
28.37
28.26
27.78
27.98
28.04
28.34
28.90
28.92
28.77
29.40
29.48
30.22
30.11
31.20
31.08
30.79
30.97
31.94
32.16
32.93
33.32
35.79
35.85
34.41
38.73
43.38

24.30

25.14
25.98
25.06
26.18
26.18
27.04
26.72
26.35
27.89

27.32
28.66
31.50

28.91
35.92

100m

30.14
30.56
30.40
30.85
31.76
31.93
32.10
31.93
32.07
32.16
32.34
32.88
33.21
33.11
34.25
33.35
33.73
34.84
34.70
35.34
35.71
36.59
38.66
37.68
38.38
39.95
42.71
51.82

26.20

27.39
27.08
28.32
28.69
28.77
29.42
29.77
30.33
29.16

31.49
34.07
36.21

32.03
41.25
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